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/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : East Yorkshire Clay Shooting Ground Competition : British Open Skeet
Discipline : ESK Date : 21/07/2023 09:00 - 23/07/2023 17:00
AA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Peg 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Henry Bales EE138368 |AA Senior Mens 25/ 25 25| 25/ 100/ 100
1= Peter Chester |EE95471 AA Senior Mens 25/ 25 25 25 100/ 100
1= Richard Faulds |EE187 AA Senior Mens 25/ 25 25 25 100/ 100
4= Archy Stannard |[EE132396 |AA Junior Mens 24| 25 25/ 25/ 99/ 100
4= Gary Cooke EE90969 AA Veteran Mens 24/ 25 25| 25 99/ 100
6= Andrew Parsons [EE112822 |AA Veteran Mens 24, 25 24/ 25 98/ 100
6= Becky Kibble 556262 AA Senior Ladies 25 23 25 25 98/ 100
6= Christian EE121252 |AA Senior Mens 24| 25 25| 24 98/ 100
Bethell
6= Ethan Lord EE138716 |AA Junior Mens 25 25 24/ 24 98/ 100
6= Glenn Hunt EE56372 AA Veteran Mens 25/ 25 24| 24 98/ 100
6= Henry Lungley |EE134111 |AA Junior Mens 24| 25 25| 24/ 98/ 100
6= Martin EE128767 AA Senior Mens 25/ 25 23 25 98/ 100
Walmsley
6= Robert Tucker |EE18115 AA SuperVeteran 24, 25 25 24/ 98/ 100
Mens
= Stuart Smith EE291 AA Senior Mens 24 25 24/ 25 98/ 100
15= Callum Jones EE126835 AA Senior Mens 23 24 25 25 97/ 100
15= Kian Maher EE140905 |AA Junior Mens 24| 25 24| 24 97/ 100
15= Matthew EE141164 AA Senior Mens 25 24 25 23 97/ 100
Morgan
15= Michael Gilligan |[EE103301 AA%* Senior Mens 24/ 23 25 25 97/ 100
15= Neil Faulkner EE37127 AA Veteran Mens 24, 25 24 24, 97/ 100
15= Peter Stanton- |EE118667 AA SuperVeteran 24/ 24 25 24 97/ 100
Hope Mens
15= Tom Clifford EE134547 AA Senior Mens 24, 24 24 25 97/ 100
22= Brett EE99343 AA* Senior Mens 24 24 24 24 96/ 100
Winstanley
22= Douglas Moore |EE8494 AA Veteran Mens 25/ 22 25| 24 96/ 100
24= Ian Mullarkey |EE71316 AA Senior Mens 25/ 23 23| 24 95/ 100
24= Matthew Panter |[EE110605 |AA Senior Mens 24 23 24 24 95/ 100
24= Sonny Bowman EE135199 AA Junior Mens 25| 24 24| 22 95/ 100
27= Daren Parsons EE47836 AA Senior Mens 23| 24 23| 24 94/ 100
27= Natalie Bales EE138413 AA Senior Ladies 24 24 23 23 94/ 100
27= Neil Orr EE70648 AA Veteran Mens 24| 25 24| 21 94/ 100
30 Stephen EE39173 AA SuperVeteran 23] 24 23 23 93/ 100
Leppington Mens
31 Jonathan Cain |EE53934 AA Senior Mens 22 22 25 23 92/ 100

32 Bryan Phillips |EE129158 AA Veteran Mens 25/ 24, 22/ 20, 91/ 100
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A
Layout 1 2 3 4
Peg 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 John Dyson EE7027 A SuperVeteran 25/ 25 25/ 25/ 100/ 100
Mens
2= Alejandro EE118321 A Senior Mens 25/ 25 25| 24 99/ 100
Garcia-Mayol
2= David Friel SS5088 A Senior Mens 25/ 25/ 24/ 25 99/ 100
2= Paul Stokes EE113538 A Veteran Mens 25/ 25 25 24 99/ 100
5= Becky King SS6875 A Senior Ladies 24, 25 25 24/ 98/ 100
5= Ben Cumming |SS6478 A Junior Mens 24, 25 25 24 98/ 100
= Daniel Napier |SS6699 A Senior Mens 24| 24 25/ 25 98/ 100
= Dave Hendon EE16985 A Veteran Mens 24/ 25 25| 24 98/ 100
= Graham Turner EE15327 A Veteran Mens 24 25 24/ 25 98/ 100
= Jamie Spence |SS6081 A Senior Mens 25/ 25 24, 24/ 98/ 100
= Mark Davies EE138229 A Veteran Mens 24/ 25 24| 25 98/ 100
= Megan Jones EE127751 A Senior Ladies 25/ 24 24 25 98/ 100
13= David Billington |[EE9098 A Veteran Mens 25/ 25 24| 23 97/ 100
13= David Hornby |EE11507 A SuperVeteran 23] 24 25 25 97/ 100
Mens
13= John Lowrie EE138497 A Veteran Mens 23/ 24 25 25 97/ 100
13= Michael Russell |[EE44316 A Veteran Mens 25/ 25 25| 22 97/ 100
13= Richard EE132124 A Senior Mens 25/ 23 24| 25 97/ 100
Charlesworth
13= Ronald Crichton |[SS6504 A Veteran Mens 24 24 25 24 97/ 100
19= Allison Brown SS5265 A Senior Ladies 22| 24 25| 25 96/ 100
19= Ben Mason EE143438 A Junior Mens 25 23 23] 25 96/ 100
19= Matthew Fisher |[EE128294 A Senior Mens 23] 24 24 25 96/ 100
22= Alison Coupe EE140628 A Veteran 23| 24 24, 24 95/ 100
Ladies
22= John Spademan |[EE125159 A Senior Mens 24/ 25 21| 25 95/ 100
22= Marcus Lord EE138715 A Senior Mens 23| 23 25| 24 95/ 100
22= Paul Nelson 554309 A Veteran Mens 23| 23 24| 25 95/ 100
22= Richard Kibble |SS2494 A Veteran Mens 25 22 24 24, 95/ 100
22= Robert Jones EE51136 A SuperVeteran 25/ 25 23] 22/ 95/ 100
Mens
22= Tracy Lowrie EE138498 A Senior Ladies 24/ 25 23| 23 95/ 100
22= Wendy Taylor |SS5437 A SuperVeteran 22| 25 24 24| 95/ 100
Ladies
30= Andrew Nicol SS6546 A Senior Mens 24, 25 22| 23 94/ 100
30= James Maclean |SS6496 A Senior Mens 25| 24 24| 21 94/ 100
30= Raymond EE103976 A SuperVeteran 24, 23 23| 24 94/ 100
Simmons Mens
30= Samantha EE129781 A Senior Ladies 22| 24 23| 25 94/ 100
Rhodes
34= Chris Lancaster EE98359 A Veteran 21, 23 24 25 93/ 100
Ladies
34= Gary Bridger EE46546 A Veteran Mens 22/ 25 23 23/ 93/ 100
34= Isabel Cartlidge EE142110 |A Junior Ladies 23| 23 24| 23 93/ 100
34= John Ross SS3854 A SuperVeteran 25/ 23 23] 22 93/ 100
Mens
34= Robert Denoon |EE83413 Senior Mens 24 22 25| 22 93/ 100

A

39= Alan Ribbens EE51771 A Veteran Mens 24, 23 22| 23 92/ 100

39= Colin Babcock |EE129386 |A Senior Mens 24, 21 24 23 92/ 100

39= Dominic Green EE142659 A Senior Mens 22| 23 25| 22 92/ 100

39= Robert Manning EE50249 A SuperVeteran 23| 24 23] 22/ 92/ 100
Mens
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Stuart Burgess
Albert Taylor

Philip Thorrold
Gary Thatcher

Graham Perrin
Luke Sanders
Alice Marks
David Cooper
Melissa Smith
Alan Stewart
Joe Norman
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B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Peg 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Ross Nabney EE52646 B Veteran Mens 25| 23/ 25/ 25/ 98/ 100
2= Courtney SS6505 B Senior Ladies 25| 24 23| 25 97/ 100
Crichton
2= Isabel Russell |EE122908 B Senior Ladies 25 25 24/ 23 97/ 100
2= Roy Partridge |WW2527 B SuperVeteran 25 25 24 23/ 97/ 100
Mens
5 James Center |SS5374 B Veteran Mens 24| 25 22| 25 96/ 100
6= Charlie Faulds |EE131007 B Colt Mens 21 25 25 24 95/ 100
6= Harry Peart EE39125 B SuperVeteran 24, 25 25 21, 95/ 100
Mens
6= Mark Porter EE135618 B Senior Mens 24, 25 24/ 22 95/ 100
6= Mark Savins EE99006 B Veteran Mens 23] 23 24 25 95/ 100
6= Peter Brushett |EE123931 B Senior Mens 24| 24 23| 24 95/ 100
11= Harry Nicholson |SS6702 B Senior Mens 25/ 21 25| 23 94/ 100
11= Mathew EE141968 B Colt Mens 23/ 24 25 22 94/ 100
Huxtable
13 David Dillon SS6701 B Veteran Mens 23| 25 22| 23 93/ 100
14= Benjamin EE140150 |B Senior Mens 23| 22, 23] 24| 92/ 100
Woodham
14= David Howe EE114613 B SuperVeteran 24| 22 23| 23 92/ 100
Mens
14= Helena Stewart |SS3008 B Veteran 24 24 21 23 92/ 100
Ladies
14= Julie Burton EE119151 B Senior Ladies 22| 22 23| 25 92/ 100
14= Peter Cook EE5051 B SuperVeteran 21, 23 25 23] 92/ 100
Mens
19= Colin Smith EE36730 B SuperVeteran 23/ 23 23| 22 91/ 100
Mens
19= Edward EE60680 B Veteran Mens 20/ 25 23| 23 91/ 100
Wilkinson
19= Jack Betts EE146820 B Senior Mens 23/ 22 24 22 91/ 100
19= Jackie Martin EE48799 B SuperVeteran 24/ 22 25| 20 91/ 100
Ladies
19= Steven Lee EE148116 B Senior Mens 22 23 24 22 91/ 100
24= Alan Parkin WW1979 B SuperVeteran 21 22 21 25 89/ 100
Mens
24= Colin Dean EE126858 B SuperVeteran 22| 22 23| 22 89/ 100
Mens
24= Gill Billington EE65623 B Senior Ladies 21 22 23] 23 89/ 100
24= Paul Betts EE110775 B Veteran Mens 21 24 22| 22 89/ 100
24= William Napier |SS6698 B Veteran Mens 22| 24 23| 20 89/ 100
29= David Pummell EE35028 B Veteran Mens 24, 22 23/ 19 88/ 100
29= Joanne EE138090 B Senior Ladies 22| 23 22| 21 88/ 100
Knapman
29= Paul Haworth EE125393 B Veteran Mens 24/ 19 24/ 21 88/ 100
29= Simon Scott EE141323 B Senior Mens 22/ 21 22/ 23 88/ 100
33= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM B Senior Mens 22, 22/ 24 19 87/ 100
33= Peter Taylor EE129003 B SuperVeteran 24, 19 21 23/ 87/ 100
Mens
35= Eric Wagstaff EE94859 B SuperVeteran 22/ 21 21 22 86/ 100
Mens
35= Jon-Paul EE129387 B Senior Mens 21 22, 23] 20 86/ 100

Huxtable
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35= Jonathan EE139943 B Senior Mens 21 22, 23] 20 86/ 100
Belcher

38 Joshua Grice EE146633 B Senior Mens 21 24 21 19 85/ 100

39 Clive Jones SS6562 B Veteran Mens 200 20, 23 21/ 84/ 100

40 Geoff Catlin EE60718 B SuperVeteran 22| 20 21| 18 81/ 100
Mens

41= Kieran Devine |SS6998 B Senior Mens 18/ 18| 21| 21| 78/ 100

41= Steve Falkous |EE128170 B SuperVeteran 19 20/ 20 19 78/ 100
Mens

43 David Lewzey |EE11701 B SuperVeteran 18/ 16| 19| 21| 74/ 100

Mens
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C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Peg 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= George EE141839 |C Colt Mens 21, 25 24 22/ 92/ 100
Billington
1= Kevin Townsend EE137864 |C Veteran Mens 23| 23 23| 23 92/ 100
3= Chris Budd EE147655 |C Senior Mens 24, 23 23 20/ 90/ 100
3= Josh Barker EE148253 C Senior Mens 21 24 23| 22 90/ 100
3= Richard Schutte |[EE140558 |C Senior Mens 25 20 22| 23 90/ 100
6 Mark Newton EE148254 |C Senior Mens 21, 22/ 23 23/ 89/ 100
= Lewis Faux EE146742 |C Colt Mens 21 24 23] 20 88/ 100
= Nicholas Green |EE132631 C Veteran Mens 23/ 23 22/ 20 88/ 100
9 Steve Page EE129680 |C Senior Mens 22| 20, 24/ 21| 87/ 100
10 John Toombs EE141521 |C SuperVeteran 21 22 22/ 21 86/ 100
Mens
11= Bruce Bulmer EE66687 C SuperVeteran 23| 20 22| 19 84/ 100
Mens
11= Geoffrey Race |EE146323 C Veteran Mens 22/ 22, 20/ 20 84/ 100
11= Martin EE136936 |C Veteran Mens 21 22, 20 21 84/ 100
Knapman
11= Phillip Towell EE148085 C* Senior Mens 200 23 23/ 18 84/ 100
15 Colin Taylor EE145666 C Veteran Mens 20/ 23 23| 17 83/ 100
16 Steven Carter |EE93328 C* Veteran Mens 19 19, 21 20 79/ 100
17 Lee Woodham |EE137203 |C Veteran Mens 200 18 21, 19 78/ 100
18 Nathan EE108437 |C* Senior Mens 23 22 20 9 74/ 100
Tittensor

19 James Towell |EE148526 |C* Colt Mens 14| 14| 17| 12| 57/ 100
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Colt
Layout 1 2 3 4
Peg 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25| 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Charlie Faulds |EE131007 B Colt Mens 21| 25 25 24 95/ 100
2 Mathew EE141968 B Colt Mens 23| 24 25 22 94/ 100
Huxtable
3 George EE141839 |C Colt Mens 21, 25 24| 22| 92/ 100
Billington
4 Lewis Faux EE146742 C Colt Mens 21 24 23| 20 88/ 100
5 James Towell EE148526 C* Colt Mens 14 14 17 12| 57/ 100
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Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Peg 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Archy Stannard |[EE132396 |AA Junior 24/ 25 25 25 99/ 100
Mens
2= Ben Cumming |SS6478 A Junior 24| 25 25| 24 98/ 100
Mens
2= Ethan Lord EE138716 |AA Junior 25 25 24/ 24 98/ 100
Mens
2= Henry Lungley |EE134111 |AA Junior 24, 25/ 25 24/ 98/ 100
Mens
5 Kian Maher EE140905 AA Junior 24, 25/ 24 24, 97/ 100
Mens
6 Ben Mason EE143438 A Junior 25 23 23] 25 96/ 100
Mens
7 Sonny Bowman EE135199 AA Junior 25 24 24/ 22 95/ 100
Mens
8 Isabel Cartlidge EE142110 |A Junior 23/ 23 24 23 93/ 100
Ladies
9 Alice Marks EE144975 A Junior 25 21 23] 20 89/ 100

Ladies
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Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4
Peg 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Becky Kibble 556262 AA Senior Ladies 25| 23] 25/ 25 98/ 100
1= Becky King SS6875 A Senior Ladies 24, 25/ 25/ 24/ 98/ 100
= Megan Jones EE127751 A Senior Ladies 25| 24, 24 25 98/ 100
4= Courtney SS6505 B Senior Ladies 25| 24, 23/ 25 97/ 100
Crichton
4= Isabel Russell EE122908 B Senior Ladies 25 25 24| 23 97/ 100
6 Allison Brown SS5265 A Senior Ladies 22/ 24 25/ 25 96/ 100
7= Alison Coupe EE140628 A Veteran 23| 24, 24 24 95/ 100
Ladies
= Tracy Lowrie EE138498 A Senior Ladies 24| 25 23 23 95/ 100
7= Wendy Taylor |SS5437 A SuperVeteran 22/ 25/ 24 24/ 95/ 100
Ladies
10= Natalie Bales EE138413 AA Senior Ladies 24| 24, 23 23 94/ 100
10= Samantha EE129781 A Senior Ladies 22| 24, 23 25 94/ 100
Rhodes
12= Chris Lancaster EE98359 A Veteran 21| 23/ 24 25 93/ 100
Ladies
12= Isabel Cartlidge EE142110 |A Junior Ladies 23| 231 24 23 93/ 100
14= Helena Stewart |SS3008 B Veteran 24, 24 21| 23 92/ 100
Ladies
14= Julie Burton EE119151 B Senior Ladies 22| 22, 23 25 92/ 100
16 Jackie Martin EE48799 B SuperVeteran 24, 22/ 25 20 91/ 100
Ladies
17= Alice Marks EE144975 A Junior Ladies 25 21 23] 20 89/ 100
17= Gill Billington EE65623 B Senior Ladies 21 22, 23 23 89/ 100
17= Melissa Smith |EE132428 A Senior Ladies 200 23] 24/ 22/ 89/ 100
20 Joanne EE138090 B Senior Ladies 22| 23] 22 21 88/ 100

Knapman
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Mens
# T/0 Name
1= Henry Bales
1= John Dyson
1 Peter Chester
1= Richard Faulds
5= Alejandro
Garcia-Mayol
= Archy Stannard
= David Friel
= Gary Cooke
= Paul Stokes
10= Andrew Parsons
10= Ben Cumming
10= Christian
Bethell
10= Daniel Napier
10= Dave Hendon
10= Ethan Lord
10= Glenn Hunt
10= Graham Turner
10= Henry Lungley
10= Jamie Spence
10= Mark Davies
10= Martin
Walmsley
10= Robert Tucker
10= Ross Nabney
10= Stuart Smith
25= Callum Jones
25= David Billington
25= David Hornby
25 John Lowrie
25= Kian Maher
25 Matthew
Morgan
25= Michael Gilligan
25= Michael Russell
25= Neil Faulkner
25= Peter Stanton-
Hope
25= Richard
Charlesworth
25 Ronald Crichton
25 Roy Partridge
25 Tom Clifford
39= Ben Mason
39= Brett
Winstanley
39= Douglas Moore
39= James Center
39= Matthew Fisher

CPSA
EE138368
EE7027

EE95471
EE187
EE118321

EE132396
SS55088
EE90969
EE113538
EE112822
556478
EE121252

S56699
EE16985
EE138716
EE56372
EE15327
EE134111
S56081
EE138229
EE128767

EE18115

EE52646
EE291
EE126835
EE9098
EE11507

EE138497
EE140905
EE141164

EE103301
EE44316
EE37127
EE118667

EE132124

556504
Ww2527

EE134547
EE143438
EE99343

EE8494
SS5374
EE128294

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA*

AA
AA

Layout
Peg
Round
Targets
Cat
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

25
25
25

24
25
24
25
24
24
24

24
24
25
25
24
24
25
24
25

24

25
24
23
25
23

23
24
25

24
25
24
24

25

24
25

24
25
24

25
24
23

25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

24
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25

23
25
24
25
24

24
25
24

23
25
25
24

23

24
25

24
23
24

22
25
24

25
25
25

25
24
25
25
24
25
25

25
25
24
24
24
25
24
24
23

25

25
24
25
24
25

25
24
25

25
25
24
25

24

25
24

24
23
24

25
22
24
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4
4

4

25

Total

25 100/
25 100/
25 100/
25 100/
24, 99/
25 99/
25 99/
25 99/
24, 99/
25 98/
24, 98/
24, 98/
25 98/
24, 98/
24, 98/
24, 98/
25 98/
24, 98/
24, 98/
25 98/
25 98/
24, 98/
25 98/
25 98/
25 97/
23 97/
25 97/
25 97/
24, 97/
23 97/
25 97/
22, 97/
24 97/
24, 97/
25 97/
24, 97/
23 97/
25 97/
25 96/
24, 96/
24, 96/
25 96/

25 96/

100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100
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44= Charlie Faulds |EE131007 B Colt Mens 21/ 25/ 25| 24 95/ 100
44= Harry Peart EE39125 B SuperVeteran 24, 25/ 25 21 95/ 100
Mens
44= Ian Mullarkey |EE71316 AA Senior Mens 25/ 23 23/ 24 95/ 100
44= John Spademan |[EE125159 A Senior Mens 24/ 25 21| 25 95/ 100
44= Marcus Lord EE138715 A Senior Mens 23 23 25 24 95/ 100
44= Mark Porter EE135618 B Senior Mens 24, 25/ 24 22/ 95/ 100
44 = Mark Savins EE99006 B Veteran Mens 23| 23/ 24| 25 95/ 100
44 = Matthew Panter |[EE110605 AA Senior Mens 24| 231 24| 24 95/ 100
44= Paul Nelson SS4309 A Veteran Mens 23] 23] 24 25 95/ 100
44 = Peter Brushett |EE123931 B Senior Mens 24| 24, 23| 24 95/ 100
44 = Richard Kibble |S52494 A Veteran Mens 25/ 22/ 24 24 95/ 100
44= Robert Jones EE51136 A SuperVeteran 25/ 25 23/ 22 95/ 100
Mens
44= Sonny Bowman EE135199 |AA Junior Mens 25| 24 24| 22| 95/ 100
57= Andrew Nicol SS6546 A Senior Mens 24| 25 22| 23 94/ 100
57= Daren Parsons |EE47836 AA Senior Mens 23 24, 23 24 94/ 100
57= Harry Nicholson |SS6702 B Senior Mens 25/ 21, 25| 23 94/ 100
57= James Maclean |SS6496 A Senior Mens 25/ 24/ 24| 21 94/ 100
57= Mathew EE141968 B Colt Mens 23 24, 25 22 94/ 100
Huxtable
57= Neil Orr EE70648 AA Veteran Mens 24 25 24 21 94/ 100
57= Raymond EE103976 A SuperVeteran 24| 23] 23| 24 94/ 100
Simmons Mens
64= David Dillon SS6701 B Veteran Mens 23| 25 22| 23 93/ 100
64= Gary Bridger EE46546 A Veteran Mens 22/ 25/ 23 23/ 93/ 100
64= John Ross SS3854 A SuperVeteran 25 23 23] 22 93/ 100
Mens
64= Robert Denoon |EE83413 A Senior Mens 24, 22 25 22 93/ 100
64= Stephen EE39173 AA SuperVeteran 23] 24| 23 23 93/ 100
Leppington Mens
69= Alan Ribbens EE51771 A Veteran Mens 24, 23| 22/ 23/ 92/ 100
69= Benjamin EE140150 B Senior Mens 23| 22, 23| 24 92/ 100
Woodham
69= Colin Babcock |EE129386 |A Senior Mens 24, 21 24 23 92/ 100
69= David Howe EE114613 B SuperVeteran 24| 22, 23| 23 92/ 100
Mens
69= Dominic Green EE142659 A Senior Mens 22| 23/ 25| 22/ 92/ 100
69= George EE141839 |C Colt Mens 21 25 24 22 92/ 100
Billington
69= Jonathan Cain |EE53934 AA Senior Mens 22| 22, 25| 23 92/ 100
69= Kevin Townsend|EE137864 |C Veteran Mens 23 23 23] 23 92/ 100
69= Peter Cook EE5051 B SuperVeteran 21 23] 25| 23 92/ 100
Mens
69= Robert Manning EE50249 A SuperVeteran 23] 24, 23 22, 92/ 100
Mens
69= Stuart Burgess [EE119150 |A Veteran Mens 22 23 23| 24 92/ 100
80= Albert Taylor EE118869 A Veteran Mens 23] 22| 24 22/ 91/ 100
80= Bryan Phillips |EE129158 AA Veteran Mens 25 24| 22/ 20, 91/ 100
80= Colin Smith EE36730 B SuperVeteran 23/ 23 23] 22 91/ 100
Mens
80= Edward EE60680 B Veteran Mens 20/ 25 23| 23 91/ 100
Wilkinson
80= Jack Betts EE146820 B Senior Mens 23] 22| 24 22/ 91/ 100
80= Philip Thorrold |EE61189 A* Veteran Mens 24| 22 22| 23 91/ 100
80= Steven Lee EE148116 B Senior Mens 22/ 23/ 24 22, 91/ 100
87= Chris Budd EE147655 |C Senior Mens 24, 23/ 23 20, 90/ 100
87= Gary Thatcher |EE136910 |A SuperVeteran 21, 23] 24 22, 90/ 100
Mens
87= Graham Perrin EE80755 A Veteran Mens 23| 22/ 23| 22 90/ 100
87= Josh Barker EE148253 |C Senior Mens 21 24, 23/ 22/ 90/ 100
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87= Luke Sanders |EE99421 A Senior Mens 200 25 23| 22/ 90/ 100
87= Richard Schutte |[EE140558 C Senior Mens 25/ 20/ 22| 23 90/ 100
93= Alan Parkin WW1979 B SuperVeteran 21 22 21| 25 89/ 100
Mens
93= Colin Dean EE126858 B SuperVeteran 22| 22, 23| 22 89/ 100
Mens
93= David Cooper EE145049 A Veteran Mens 21 21 23| 24 89/ 100
93= Mark Newton EE148254 |C Senior Mens 21 22, 23] 23 89/ 100
93= Paul Betts EE110775 B Veteran Mens 21 24, 22| 22/ 89/ 100
93= William Napier SS6698 B Veteran Mens 22| 24/ 23| 20/ 89/ 100
99= Alan Stewart SS4241 A Senior Mens 22 22, 23/ 21 88/ 100
99= David Pummell |[EE35028 B Veteran Mens 24, 22/ 23/ 19 88/ 100
99= Joe Norman EE110200 A Senior Mens 23/ 22, 22/ 21 88/ 100
99= Lewis Faux EE146742 |C Colt Mens 21 24, 23/ 20 88/ 100
99= Nicholas Green |EE132631 C Veteran Mens 23 23 22| 20 88/ 100
99= Paul Haworth EE125393 B Veteran Mens 24/ 19 24| 21 88/ 100
99= Simon Scott EE141323 B Senior Mens 22 21 22| 23 88/ 100
106= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM B Senior Mens 22| 22| 24| 19/ 87/ 100
106= Peter Taylor EE129003 B SuperVeteran 24, 19, 21 23 87/ 100
Mens
106= Steve Page EE129680 |C Senior Mens 22/ 20/ 24 21 87/ 100
109= Eric Wagstaff EE94859 B SuperVeteran 22, 21 21 22 86/ 100
Mens
109= John Toombs EE141521 C SuperVeteran 21 22 22/ 21 86/ 100
Mens
109= Jon-Paul EE129387 B Senior Mens 21 22, 23| 20 86/ 100
Huxtable
109= Jonathan EE139943 B Senior Mens 21 22 23] 20 86/ 100
Belcher
113 Joshua Grice EE146633 B Senior Mens 21 24 21 19 85/ 100
114= Bruce Bulmer |EE66687 C SuperVeteran 23 20, 22, 19 84/ 100
Mens
114= Clive Jones SS6562 B Veteran Mens 200 20, 23| 21 84/ 100
114= Geoffrey Race |EE146323 C Veteran Mens 22| 22, 20/ 20 84/ 100
114= Martin EE136936 C Veteran Mens 21 22/ 20/ 21 84/ 100
Knapman
114= Phillip Towell EE148085 C* Senior Mens 20/ 23] 23| 18 84/ 100
119 Colin Taylor EE145666 C Veteran Mens 20/ 23/ 23| 17 83/ 100
120 Geoff Catlin EE60718 B SuperVeteran 22, 20, 21 18 81/ 100
Mens
121 Steven Carter |EE93328 C* Veteran Mens 19 19 21 20/ 79/ 100
122= Kieran Devine |SS6998 B Senior Mens 18 18 21, 21 78/ 100
122= Lee Woodham |EE137203 C Veteran Mens 200 18 21/ 19 78/ 100
122= Steve Falkous |EE128170 B SuperVeteran 19 20 20 19 78/ 100
Mens
125= David Lewzey |EE11701 B SuperVeteran 18/ 16/ 19| 21| 74/ 100
Mens
125= Nathan EE108437 C* Senior Mens 23| 22/ 20 9 74/ 100
Tittensor

127 James Towell EE148526 C* Colt Mens 14 14 17, 12 57/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Peg 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Henry Bales EE138368 AA Senior 25 25 25 25 100/ 100
Mens
1= Peter Chester |EE95471 AA Senior 25/ 25 25 25 100/ 100
Mens
1= Richard Faulds |EE187 AA Senior 25/ 25 25 25 100/ 100
Mens
4= Alejandro EE118321 A Senior 25/ 25 25 24 99/ 100
Garcia-Mayol Mens
4= David Friel SS5088 A Senior 25/ 25 24 25 99/ 100
Mens
6= Becky Kibble 556262 AA Senior 25/ 23 25 25 98/ 100
Ladies
6= Becky King SS6875 A Senior 24/ 25 25 24 98/ 100
Ladies
6= Christian EE121252 AA Senior 24/ 25 25 24 98/ 100
Bethell Mens
6= Daniel Napier |SS6699 A Senior 24, 24 25 25/ 98/ 100
Mens
6= Jamie Spence |SS6081 A Senior 25/ 25 24 24/ 98/ 100
Mens
6= Martin EE128767 |AA Senior 25/ 25 23 25 98/ 100
Walmsley Mens
6= Megan Jones EE127751 A Senior 25/ 24 24| 25 98/ 100
Ladies
6= Stuart Smith EE291 AA Senior 24/ 25 24 25 98/ 100
Mens
14= Callum Jones EE126835 |AA Senior 23| 24 25| 25 97/ 100
Mens
14= Courtney SS6505 B Senior 25 24 23 25 97/ 100
Crichton Ladies
14= Isabel Russell |EE122908 |B Senior 25 25 24 23 97/ 100
Ladies
14= Matthew EE141164 AA Senior 25 24 25 23 97/ 100
Morgan Mens
14= Michael Gilligan EE103301 AA* Senior 24/ 23 25 25 97/ 100
Mens
14= Richard EE132124 A Senior 25/ 23 24 25 97/ 100
Charlesworth Mens
14= Tom Clifford EE134547 AA Senior 24 24 24 25 97/ 100
Mens
21= Allison Brown SS5265 A Senior 22| 24 25| 25 96/ 100
Ladies
21= Brett EE99343 AA* Senior 24 24 24 24 96/ 100
Winstanley Mens
21= Matthew Fisher |[EE128294 A Senior 23| 24 24| 25 96/ 100
Mens
24= Ian Mullarkey EE71316 AA Senior 25/ 23 23| 24 95/ 100
Mens
24= John Spademan EE125159 A Senior 24| 25 21| 25 95/ 100
Mens
24= Marcus Lord EE138715 A Senior 23] 23 25 24/ 95/ 100
Mens
24= Mark Porter EE135618 B Senior 24| 25 24| 22 95/ 100

Mens
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24=

31=

31=

31=

31=

31=

31=

37

38=

38=

38=

38=

38=

43=

43=

45=

45=

45=

45=

49=

49=

49=

52=

52=

52=

52=

56=

56=

58=

Matthew Panter
Peter Brushett
Tracy Lowrie
Andrew Nicol
Daren Parsons
Harry Nicholson
James Maclean
Natalie Bales
Samantha
Rhodes
Robert Denoon
Benjamin
Woodham
Colin Babcock
Dominic Green
Jonathan Cain
Julie Burton
Jack Betts
Steven Lee
Chris Budd
Josh Barker
Luke Sanders
Richard Schutte
Gill Billington
Mark Newton
Melissa Smith
Alan Stewart
Joanne
Knapman

Joe Norman
Simon Scott
Kyle Dunlop

Steve Page

Jon-Paul
Huxtable

EE110605

EE123931

EE138498

556546

EE47836

S§56702

556496

EE138413

EE129781

EE83413

EE140150

EE129386

EE142659

EE53934

EE119151

EE146820

EE148116

EE147655

EE148253

EE99421

EE140558

EE65623

EE148254

EE132428

554241

EE138090

EE110200

EE141323

NI154MM

EE129680

EE129387

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

24

24

24

24

23

25

25

24

22

24

23

24

22

22

22

23

22

24

21

20

25

21

21

20

22

22

23

22

22

22

21

)
&=
23] 24
24 23
25 23
25 22
24 23
21 25
24 24
24 23
24 23
22| 25
22 23
21 24
23| 25
22 25
22| 23
22 24
23 24
23| 23
24 23
25 23
200 22
22 23
22 23
23 24
22| 23
23 22
22 22
21 22
22 24
20 24
22 23

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

24, 95/ 100
24, 95/ 100
23] 95/ 100
23] 94/ 100
24, 94/ 100
23] 94/ 100
21, 94/ 100
23] 94/ 100
25/ 94/ 100
22/ 93/ 100
24, 92/ 100
23] 92/ 100
22/ 92/ 100
23] 92/ 100
25/ 92/ 100
22/ 91/ 100
22/ 91/ 100
20, 90/ 100
22/ 90/ 100
22/ 90/ 100
23/ 90/ 100
23| 89/ 100
23/ 89/ 100
22/ 89/ 100
21, 88/ 100
21 88/ 100
21, 88/ 100
23| 88/ 100
19/ 87/ 100
21, 87/ 100
20, 86/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
58= Jonathan EE139943 B Senior 21 22 23] 20 86/ 100
Belcher Mens
60 Joshua Grice EE146633 B Senior 21 24 21 19 85/ 100
Mens
61 Phillip Towell EE148085 C* Senior 200 23 23/ 18 84/ 100
Mens
62 Kieran Devine |S56998 B Senior 18 18/ 21, 21 78/ 100
Mens
63 Nathan EE108437 |C* Senior 23 22, 20 9 74/ 100

Tittensor Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Peg 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 John Dyson EE7027 A SuperVeteran 25/ 25 25 25/ 100/ 100
Mens
2 Robert Tucker |EE18115 AA SuperVeteran 24, 25 25 24/ 98/ 100
Mens
3= David Hornby |EE11507 A SuperVeteran 23| 24 25| 25/ 97/ 100
Mens
3= Peter Stanton- |EE118667 AA SuperVeteran 24| 24 25| 24 97/ 100
Hope Mens
3= Roy Partridge |\WW2527 B SuperVeteran 25/ 25 24 23| 97/ 100
Mens
6= Harry Peart EE39125 B SuperVeteran 24, 25 25 21 95/ 100
Mens
6= Robert Jones EE51136 A SuperVeteran 25/ 25 23 22/ 95/ 100
Mens
6= Wendy Taylor |SS5437 A SuperVeteran 22, 25 24 24, 95/ 100
Ladies
9 Raymond EE103976 |A SuperVeteran 24, 23, 23| 24| 94/ 100
Simmons Mens
10= John Ross SS3854 A SuperVeteran 25 23 23 22/ 93/ 100
Mens
10= Stephen EE39173 AA SuperVeteran 23| 24 23] 23 93/ 100
Leppington Mens
12= David Howe EE114613 B SuperVeteran 24| 22 23| 23 92/ 100
Mens
12= Peter Cook EE5051 B SuperVeteran 21 23 25| 23 92/ 100
Mens
12= Robert Manning |[EE50249 A SuperVeteran 23| 24 23| 22 92/ 100
Mens
15= Colin Smith EE36730 B SuperVeteran 23] 23 23 22, 91/ 100
Mens
15= Jackie Martin EE48799 B SuperVeteran 24| 22, 25/ 20/ 91/ 100
Ladies
17 Gary Thatcher |EE136910 |A SuperVeteran 21, 23 24 22/ 90/ 100
Mens
18= Alan Parkin WW1979 B SuperVeteran 21 22 21 25 89/ 100
Mens
18= Colin Dean EE126858 |B SuperVeteran 22| 22, 23] 22/ 89/ 100
Mens
20 Peter Taylor EE129003 |B SuperVeteran 24 19 21| 23 87/ 100
Mens
21= Eric Wagstaff EE94859 B SuperVeteran 22| 21 21| 22 86/ 100
Mens
21= John Toombs EE141521 C SuperVeteran 21 22 22/ 21 86/ 100
Mens
23 Bruce Bulmer |EE66687 C SuperVeteran 23, 20 22, 19 84/ 100
Mens
24 Geoff Catlin EE60718 B SuperVeteran 22, 20 21 18 81/ 100
Mens
25 Steve Falkous |EE128170 B SuperVeteran 19 20/ 20 19 78/ 100
Mens
26 David Lewzey |EE11701 B SuperVeteran 18 16/ 19/ 21 74/ 100

Mens
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Veteran

T/0 Name

CPSA
Gary Cooke EE90969
Paul Stokes EE113538
Andrew Parsons EE112822

Dave Hendon EE16985

Glenn Hunt EE56372
Graham Turner EE15327
Mark Davies EE138229

Ross Nabney EE52646

David Billington [EE9098

John Lowrie EE138497
Michael Russell |[EE44316
Neil Faulkner EE37127

Ronald Crichton |SS6504

Douglas Moore |[EE8494

James Center |SS5374
Alison Coupe EE140628
Mark Savins EE99006
Paul Nelson SS4309
Richard Kibble |SS2494
Neil Orr EE70648

Chris Lancaster EE98359

David Dillon SS6701
Gary Bridger EE46546
Alan Ribbens EE51771

Helena Stewart |SS3008
Kevin Townsend EE137864

Stuart Burgess |EE119150

Class
AA

A

AA

A

AA

AA

AA

Layout
Peg
Round
Targets

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Ul ===

24

25

24

24

25

24

24

25

25

23

25

24

24

25

24

23

23

23

25

24

21

23

22

24

24

23

22

/

D/

7’

+

/

U NNN

25

25

25

25

25

25

23

25

24

25

25

24

22

25

24

23

23

22

25

23

25

25

23

24

23

23

uWwww

25

24

25

24

24

24

25

24

25

25

24

25

25

22

24

24

24

24

24

24

22

23

22

21

23

23

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

(IEEEY

Total
25/ 99/ 100

24, 99/ 100
25/ 98/ 100
24, 98/ 100
24| 98/ 100
25/ 98/ 100
25/ 98/ 100
25/ 98/ 100
23, 97/ 100
25 97/ 100
22, 97/ 100
24, 97/ 100
24, 97/ 100
24, 96/ 100
25 96/ 100
24, 95/ 100
25/ 95/ 100
25/ 95/ 100
24, 95/ 100
21, 94/ 100
25/ 93/ 100
23| 93/ 100
23] 93/ 100
23, 92/ 100
23] 92/ 100
23] 92/ 100

24, 92/ 100
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28

28

28

28

32

33

33

33

36

36

36

39

39

39

42

43

44

Albert Taylor
Bryan Phillips
Edward
Wilkinson
Philip Thorrold
Graham Perrin
David Cooper
Paul Betts
William Napier
David Pummell
Nicholas Green
Paul Haworth
Clive Jones
Geoffrey Race
Martin
Knapman
Colin Taylor

Steven Carter

Lee Woodham

EE118869

EE129158

EE60680

EE61189

EE80755

EE145049

EE110775

556698

EE35028

EE132631

EE125393

556562

EE146323

EE136936

EE145666

EE93328

EE137203

AA

A*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

23

25

20

24

23

21

21

22

24

23

24

20

22

21

20

19

20

/

D/

7’

+

/

21

24

24

22

23

19

20

22

22

23

19

18

23

23

22

23

23

22

24

23

20

20

23

21

21

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

22, 91/ 100
20, 91/ 100
23/ 91/ 100
23/ 91/ 100
22| 90/ 100
24, 89/ 100
22, 89/ 100
20, 89/ 100
19 88/ 100
20, 88/ 100
21, 88/ 100
21, 84/ 100
20 84/ 100
21 84/ 100
17/ 83/ 100
20, 79/ 100

19/ 78/ 100



